
Hockeyettan Södra Game Summary 2024-10-25 19:00

Halmstad Hammers HC - Karlskrona
HK
Halmstad Arena

Spectators

1052

Referee (s) Linesman

David Gustafsson Filip Johansson Jakob Markarian

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
0 - 1

14 - 9
 -

6 - 4
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
1 - 1

12 - 6
 -

4 - 6
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
2 - 1

17 - 5
 -

2 - 0
 -
 -
 -
 -

OT
1 - 0
2 - 0

 -
0 - 40

 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
4 - 3

45 - 20
35 - 30
12 - 50

 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

Halmstad Hammers HC 3 0,00 0 06:15

Karlskrona HK 5 20,00 1 09:50

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

Halmstad Hammers HC 5 80,00 1 09:50

Karlskrona HK 3 100,00 0 06:15

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 1

06:02 KAR 0 - 1 PP1
Pos. Part. 11, 35, 49, 86, 89, 95 Neg. Part. 9, 10, 17, 22, 72

11 SJÖBLOM, Lukas 49 CRUSEMAN, Filip 86 BERNHARDTZ, Viktor

Period 2

26:45 KAR 0 - 2 EQ
Pos. Part. 7, 12, 14, 16, 35, 95 Neg. Part. 12, 22, 29, 43, 54, 72

14 ENGSTRÖM, Liam 95 CRUS-RYDBERG, Victor

39:13 HHHC 1 - 2 EQ
Pos. Part. 12, 21, 24, 27, 54, 72 Neg. Part. 7, 12, 16, 32, 35, 91

12 DAHSE, Robin 54 LINDSTRÖM, Hannes 27 BORGH, Marcus

Period 3

51:32 KAR 1 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 11, 21, 23, 35, 49, 89 Neg. Part. 7, 22, 32, 45, 72, 92

89 BOTHÉN, Tim 21 BJÖRNKVIST, Axel 23 WENDT, Hugo

58:20 HHHC 2 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 9, 12, 22, 43, 54, 91 Neg. Part. 16, 23, 32, 35, 49, 89

43 STAHRE, Otto 9 BERG, William 91 WESTBERG, Carl

59:33 HHHC 3 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 9, 12, 23, 43, 54, 91 Neg. Part. 7, 8, 11, 14, 35, 47

54 LINDSTRÖM, Hannes 23 ARTURSSON, Alexander 91 WESTBERG, Carl

OT

61:34 HHHC 4 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 7, 24, 45, 72 Neg. Part. 12, 21, 28, 35

7 IVERSEN, Melker 24 KLARIN, Alexander 45 GUSTAFSSON, William
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Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1

Delay of game 04:1298 GUNNARSSON, Alexander

10:53 Tripping 8 CARLSSON, Robin

Roughing 12:3791 WESTBERG, Carl

12:37 Roughing 4 SCHALIN, Noah

Interference 18:5154 LINDSTRÖM, Hannes

Period 2

23:47 Tripping 28 KARLSTRÖM, David

Crosschecking 27:3832 JOHANSSON, Hampus

30:14 Delay of game 47 WELIN, Tim

30:29 Charging 23 WENDT, Hugo

High Sticking 36:2291 WESTBERG, Carl

Period 3

Hooking 52:3324 KLARIN, Alexander

OT

61:34 Game Misconduct 32 SUNDLÖV, Sebastian

61:34 Game Misconduct 89 BOTHÉN, Tim

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

7 IVERSEN Melker 4 1 0 1 0 0 9 - 5 64,29

9 BERG William 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 - 2 33,33

10 WULFF Ludvig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

12 DAHSE Robin 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

17 ANDERSSON Andreas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

21 PERSSON Filip 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

22 GAGIC Victor 2 0 0 0 -1 0 14 - 4 77,78

23 ARTURSSON Alexander 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

24 KLARIN Alexander 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 - 6 25,00

27 BORGH Marcus 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 - 1 50,00

29 JOHANSSON Tom 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

32 JOHANSSON Hampus 1 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

43 STAHRE Otto 5 1 0 1 1 0 4 - 9 30,77

45 GUSTAFSSON William 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

54 LINDSTRÖM Hannes 3 1 1 2 2 2 0 - 0 N/A

86 KANKA Jakub 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 - 3 57,14

91 WESTBERG Carl 5 0 2 2 2 4 0 - 0 N/A

92 DYNELL Elias 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

98 GUNNARSSON Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

30 AHNBERG Adam 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

72 TENGVALL Felix 17 3 20 85,00 0 0 58:29
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

3 BJÖRK Marcus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

4 SCHALIN Noah 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

7 FREDIN Lukas 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

8 CARLSSON Robin 2 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

11 SJÖBLOM Lukas 4 1 0 1 0 0 5 - 9 35,71

12 MOLLDÉN Alexander 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

14 ENGSTRÖM Liam 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

16 HAGMAN Oscar 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

21 BJÖRNKVIST Axel 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

22 BERGSTRÖM Alexander 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

23 WENDT Hugo 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

28 KARLSTRÖM David 2 0 0 0 -1 2 10 - 12 45,45

32 SUNDLÖV Sebastian 0 0 0 0 -2 20 7 - 8 46,67

47 WELIN Tim 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 - 0 N/A

49 CRUSEMAN Filip 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 - 0 100,00

86 BERNHARDTZ Viktor 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

89 BOTHÉN Tim 1 1 0 1 0 20 0 - 0 N/A

91 BOLIN Nils 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

95 CRUS-RYDBERG Victor 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 - 6 50,00

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

35 MALMQVIST Carl 41 4 45 91,11 0 0 61:34

37 ARWIDSON Fabian 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00


